FUND

010
021
022
023
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 594,269.
PRECINCT #1 FUND 2,604,
PRECINCT #2 FUND 12,526.
PRECINCT #3 FUND 2,543.
PRECINCT #4 FUND 4,326.
ROAD & FLOOD FUND 348.
FEMA 25,193.
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 17,554.

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

PAUL LILLY

20N
&#8>




N 05/03/2021 08:51:04 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 1

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR HAME

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ITEM/REASON

INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO BMOUNT
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERTO SANCHEZ 2100279 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSHUA MORENO CR28068 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSHUA MORENO CR28068 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACOB WILDER CR27684 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACOB WILDER CR27684 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 500.00
ATMOS ENERGY 08 2021 010-512-440 UTILITIES 3022152660 APRIL 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076002 963.59
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 08 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223~BAL OWED 19963177 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076003 540.00
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 08 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-4/21/21 10059124 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076003 3,380.33
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 08 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-4/28/21 10074753 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076049 3,125.75
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 08 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-4/15/ 84054509515 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076004 254,80
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MUNSELL CHDN 1805152A 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076005 172.50
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MORGAN CHDN 1911447 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076005 487.50
BUDDY PRESTON 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS CFS21-011046 4/15/21 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076006 200.00
BUDDY PRESTON 08 2021 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS MLGE-CFS 21-011046 4/15/21 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076006 15.52
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE 08 2021 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI DD23-REPL ALT 30639 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076007 570.49
CIT/AVAYA 08 2021 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 4100061851 37598542 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076008 966 .92
COURTNEY PARROTT 08 2021 010-665-400 HEALTHY COUNTY E HEALTHY CO LUNCH/DO 4/15/21 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076009 343,96
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-403-420 TELEPHONE 32564325940102765 MAY 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076010 136.28
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-452-420 TELEPHONE 32564359620412845  MAY 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076010 114.36
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 08 2021 010-453-420 TELEPHONE 32564359620412845 MAY 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076010 114.36
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KORBYN TROWBRIDGE P CR27553 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 180.00
HANEY G LEE 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARCUS RAINES CR27500 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 400.00
HARRIS BROADBAND 08 2021 010-512-440 UTILITIES 001004894 MAY 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076011 212.59
HMC BROWNWOOD 08 2021 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERVICES 04/2021 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 042021 27.17
HOWARD PATRICK D 08 2021 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A ROBERT SMITH CR27433-APPE 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 2,366.25
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SE 08 2021 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE BD-60995 30111 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076012 3,703.00
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE 08 2021 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER PROF SERVICES-MAY 71501 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076013 1,512.00
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT 08 2021 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERVICES 04/2021 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 042021 65.73
JEREMY SEIDER 08 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE STRAIGTEN PARKING S 236393 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076014 175.00
LOWER COLORADO RIVER 08 2021 010-409-550 CONTIGENCY EXPEN 111502 TCI0006812 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076054 518,539.50
MCPHILLIPS ANDRER DD 08 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL M.HAMILTON-4/19/21 568 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076015 1,112.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BROWN CHILD 1912522 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076016 300.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CUNNINGHAM CHILD 2102060 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076016 375.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WRIGHT CHDN 1203082 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076016 1,425.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SHOUSE CHILD 2101019 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076016 525.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MANUEL GONZALEZ 2100219 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 300.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CRYSTAL FISHER 1900976 - MT 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 250.00
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 08 2021 010-409-481 DUES 2021 ANNL DUES BROWN COUNTY 04/29/2021 05/03/202% 076017 508.00
NICK GONZALES 08 2021 010-665-430 4-H VAN REIMB FUEL 4H VAN 4/16/21 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076018 73.00
QUILL CORPORATION 08 2021 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2691287 16064339 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076019 181.94
RICE CHARLES E 08 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE R.MALDONADO-1812534 10590 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076020 2,043.75
SMART VENDING SERVIC 08 2021 010-512-340 E-CIGS SALES TAX 1986 BROWN CO JAI 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076057 1,127.90
SMART VENDING SERVIC 08 2021 010-512-340 E-CIGS SALES TAX 1989 BROWN CO JAI 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076057 2,378.04
SMART VENDING SERVIC 08 2021 010-512-340 E-CIGS SALES TAX 2046 BROWN CO JAI 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076057 1,520.52
SMART VENDING SERVIC 08 2021 010-512-340 E-CIGS SALES TAX 2170 BROWN CO JAI 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076057 11,407.73
SMART VENDING SERVIC 08 2021 010-512-340 E-CIGS SALES TAX 2153 BROWN CO JAI 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076057 2,862.21
SMART VENDING SERVIC 08 2021 010-512-340 E-CIGS SALES TAX 2104 BROWN CO JAI 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076057 1,588.26
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RICK RAMOS 1900764 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JESSICA DELGADO CR27607 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 100.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRYAN TURNER 1900849 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 100.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ARI HARDEN CR27851 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 100.00
SUSIE MOORE 08 2021 010-402-425 TRAVEL MLGE/MEAL-TOWA CONF MAY S 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076021 188.88
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A 08 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 004929-4/21/21 278054818 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076022 1,363.13
TAC PETTY CASH 08 2021 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI TAGS-2017 FORD 251004430712 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076023 7.50
TAC PETTY CASH 08 2021 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI TAGS-2009 CHEV 251004430712 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076023 7.50




. 05/03/2021 08:51:04 GENERAI, FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 2

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

TAC PETTY CASH 08 2021 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI TAGS-2015 CHEV 251004431211 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076023 7.50
TARRANT COUNTY MEDIC 08 2021 010-409-408 AUTOPSIES PATRICK M O'CONNOR- 61183 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076024 3,100.00
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10443720002216252 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076025 2,075.39
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 010-511-440 UTILITIES 10443720002214950 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076025 133.16
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 010-511-441 UTILITIES ELEC/T 10443720000299631 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076025 340.75
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720009960734 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076025 4,377.44
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 010-512-440 UTILITIES 10443720009960734 FEBRUARY 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076025 1,731.28
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC 08 2021 010-409-311 POSTAGE RS36A1 181 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 076077 12.24
WALMART 08 2021 010-409-499 MISCELLANEOUS EX 5104 04/2021 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 076078 2,510.82
WALMART 08 2021 010-476-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0767 04/2021 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 076078 336.10
WALMART 08 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 5104 04/2021 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 076078 137.23
WALMART 08 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL 5104 04/2021 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 076078 506.87
WALMART 08 2021 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 5104 04/2021 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 076078 139.46
WEX BANK 08 2021 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI SHERI7F DEPT APRIL 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076003 7,123.20
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PARKER DUNCAN 1800309-MTA 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 50.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERT DUNCAN CR27229 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 100.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERT DUNCAN CR27229 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 100.00
WOODLEY JUDSON X 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERT DUNCAN CR27229 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 500.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOEFTY RODRIGUEZ LO COMPLAINT 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 75.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARCUS GRAY CR25928 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 75.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACOB CURRY 2000353 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 50.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CHARLES SHAW CR27847 CT I 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 75.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MELINDA WHITEHEAD CR27812 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 75.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MELINDA WHITEHEAD CR27813 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 75.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RONNIE PENA 2000602 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 50.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AILEEN SURCHIK 2000814 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 300.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AILEEN SURCHIK 2100122 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 50.00
WOODLEY JUDSON K 08 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSHUA ALLCORN 2000812 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 50.00

594,269.40
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VENDOR NAME

, CEN-TEX TRUCK & TRAI
CEN-TEX TRUCK & TRAI
CEN-TEX TRUCK & TRAI

STARR SALES LLC
TAC PETTY CASH
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
WALMART

I
I

PP

08
08
o8
08

08
08

PRECINCT #1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2021 021-621-331
2021 021-621-331
2021 021-621-331
2021 021-621-331
2021 021-621-331
2021 021-621-331
2021 021-621-331
2021 021-621-331

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLX
SUPPLT
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

PCT 1-2003 FORD
PCT 1-2011 MACK DT
PCT 1-1994PBLT

PCT 1-MISC SUPP
TAGS-2011 TIGR
1063784

1063784

4072

INVOICE #

12185
12178

12154

92865
253004430414
2185291
2184415
04/2021

VP DATE

04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
05/03/2021

VCH101 PAGE 3

DATRE TBP

05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021

PO NO

076027
076027
076027
076028
076029
076030
076030
076080

AMOUNT

1,706.08

2,604.52




N 05/03/2021 08:51:04 PRECINCT #2 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 4

| ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE i VP DATE DATE TBP PO RO AMOUNT

AMATECHTEL 08 2021 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 020766 1917815 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076031 60.00
ANIMAL HEALTH INTERN 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1094013 9011408632 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076033 500.00
ATMOS ENERGY 08 2021 022-622-440 UTILITIES 3035461034 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076032 76 .84
CEN-TEX TRUCK & TRAI 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 2-2016 CHEV INS 12295 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076034 7.00
STARR SALES LLC 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 2-MISC PARTS 92706 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076035 418.15
TAC PETTY CASH 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI TAGS-2016 CHEV 253004431210 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076036 7.50
TSC INDUSTRIES 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 6035301202550610 200618028 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076037 205.93
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 022-622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502372 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076038 19.79
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 022-622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502372 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076638 11.10
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 022-622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502373 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076038 13.75
TXU ENERGY 08 2021 022~622-440 UTILITIES 10204049708502373 MARCH 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076038 7.45
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784 2185426 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076039 133.17
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 08 2021 022-~622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1063784 2184552 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076039 133.17
WRIGHT ASPHALT PRODU 08 2021 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 2-CRS-2P SINV156685 04/29/2021 05/03/2021 076040 10,932.64

12,526.49
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VENDOR NAME

CITY OF EARLY
FRONTIER COMMUNICAT
STARR SALES LLC

TSC INDUSTRIES

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
WESTERN TRAILER AND

I

I

PRECINCT #3 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2021 023-623-440
2021 023-623-420
2021 023-623-331
2021 023-623-331
2021 023-623-440
2021 023-623-440
2021 023-623-440
2021 023-623-440
2021 023-623-331
2021 023-623-331
2021 023-623-331

2021

023-623-3131

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES
TELEPHONE
OPERATING
OPERATING
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI
SUPPLI

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

01197500
32564682930101655
PCT 3-PARTS/SUPP
6035301200100806
10443720004510012
10443720004510012
10443720006240825
10443720006240825
1063784
904284742963-PCT 3
904284742963-PCT 3
68293-PCT 3

INVOICE #

APRIL
MAY
92738
APRIL
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
2185427
62288391
62284686
721389

VP DATE

04/25/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021
04/29/2021

VCH101 PAGE 5

DATE TBP

05/063/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021

PO NO

076041
076042
076043
076044
076045
076045
076045
076045
076046
076047
076047
076048

2,543.82
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VENDOR NAME

BRUNER AUTOC GROUP
CITY OF BANGS
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE
LONE STAR PEST CONTR
MCCOY BLDG SUPPLY CO
STARR SALES LLC
TRANS TEXAS TIRE INC
TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

TXU ENERGY

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
WARREN CAT

WARREN CAT
WESTAIR-PRAXAIR DIST

PRECINCT #4 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-440
2021 024-624-420
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-440
2021 024-624-440
2021 024-624-440
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 (024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331
2021 024-624-331

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING
UTILITIES
TELEPHONE
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLT
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

46806-PCT 4-2011 CH
04247000
32575268210101655
6035322540180647
PCT 4-TERMITE TMNT
9008042327001-PCT 4
PT 4-MISC PARTS
1-2072
10443720002271928
10443720004713837
10443720004713837
1063784

1063784

1063784
904284742964-PCT 4
9972400-PCT 4
9972400-PCT 4
71272689

INVOICE #

89927
MARCH

MAY

APRIL
4/22/21
734022
92735
1-119182
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
2184416
2185292
2183522
62284687
PS01437317
PS01437318
63046259

VP DATE

04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021

VCH101 PAGE 6

DATE TBP

05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021

PO NO

076050
076052
076053
076055
076056
076058
076059
076060
076061
076061
076061
076062
076062
076062
076063
076064
076064
076065

AMOUNT

60.25
130.57
114.73
164.44
850.00
7.80
4.91
1,400.00
76.09
11.25
8.18
127.53
142.88
232.03
341.78
269.41
346.42

37.93

4,326.20



N 05/03/2021 08:51:04 ROAD & FLOOD FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGR 7

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITREM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
WALMART 08 2021 025-620-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 5104 04/2021 05/03/2021 05/03/2021 076079 348.46
348.46




05/03/2021 08:51:04

VENDOR NAME

BROWN COUNTY

VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN
VULCAN

CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST
CONST

PRECINC
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA
MATERIA

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

FEMA
ACCOUNT #

2021 055-623-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331
2021 055-624-331

ACCOUNT NAME

REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS
REPAIRS

PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
BCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
BCT
PCT

Lo R R N N I S V)

ITEM/REASON

PW 97/HAULING
PW897/CR 551
PW873/CR603-606
PW68/CR102B
PW68/CR139B
PW68/CR139B
PW828/CR456
PW828/CR600
PW828/CR604
PW828/CR608
PW898/CR139A
PW898/CR102A
PW898/CR139A

INVOICE #

21 LDS

62280781
62280785
62280775
62280778
62280779
62280780
62280782
62280783
62280784
62280777
62280774
62280776

VP DATE

04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021

VCH101 PAGE 8

DATE TBP

05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021

PO RO

076066
076067
076068
076069
076069
076069
076070
076070
076070
076070
076071
076071
076071

AMOUNT

3,150.00
4,303.07
728.64
1,316.52
1,587.46
262.66
1,051.79
1,270.52
488.29
232.99
5,027.11
1,332.62
4,441.53

25,193.20
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ALL RECORDS FROM 05/03/2021 TO 05/03/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION 08 2021 062-623-451 PCT 3 2021 ROAD PCT3-TAX NOTE 3154A 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076074 5,125.00
RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION 08 2021 062-623-451 PCT 3 2021 ROAD PCT3-TAX NOTE 3157A 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076074 2,000.00
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 08 2021 062-621-451 PCT 1 2021 ROAD 90428209354-TAX NOT 62282094 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076072 3,404.58
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 08 2021 062-622-451 PCT 2 2021 ROAD 904284742962-TAX NO 62284685 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076073 4,394.77
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 07 2021 062-623-451 PCT 3 2021 ROAD 904284742963-TAX NO 62276972 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076075 1,973.82
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 07 2021 062-623-451 PCT 3 2021 ROAD 904284742963-TAX NO 62277216 04/30/2021 05/03/2021 076075 655.91
17,554.08
TOTAL PAYABLES 659,366.17




